
 

 
 

Education Fee Schedule 
Education Programming 
Delivered at Ken Reid Conservation Area (One Hour Programs) 
*Parking for one bus is included in the fee. Additional parking is $4/vehicle.  
*Each program requires one teacher and two volunteers per class to be present to assist staff with students  

Description Unit 2024 Proposed Fees 
(Excluding Taxes) 

Increase / Decrease 

Forest Senses Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Micro-Macro Hike Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Pond Dipping/Water Bugs Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
The Changing Seasons Game and Scavenger Hunt Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Wonderful Wetlands Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Pollinator Gardens Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Water Cycle Per class $300.00 Re-developed 
Delivered at Ken Reid Conservation Area (Two Hour Programs) 
*Parking for one bus is included in the fee. Additional parking is $4/vehicle. 
*Each program below requires one teacher and three volunteers per class to be present to assist staff with students  

Description Unit 2024 Proposed Fees 
(Excluding Taxes) 

Increase / Decrease 

Soil Recipe Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Habitats and Survival Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Rocks and Minerals Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Tree Friends (Tree Identification?) Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Orienteering Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Environmental Sculpting Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Animal Tracks and Signs Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Snowshoeing Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Water Quality and Biomonitoring Per class $400.00 Re-developed 
Delivered in School Classroom  
*Mileage included in the fee.  
*Additional cost for travel outside of KRCA watershed boundaries. 
Community Programs 
Professional technical and soft training 
opportunities 

Per Person Target: 25% net 
margin 

Same Premise Applied 

Community Hikes Per Person $10.00 $0.00 
Forest Therapy Per Person $20.00 $0.00 
Private Forest Therapy Session Per Session $300.00 New 
Private session (Forest Therapy, Guided Hike) Per Session Based on Cost 

Recovery with Admin 
fee of 15% 

New 

 


